Cr
ea
tio
n
da
te
: O
ct
ob
er
 1
2,
 2
02
1
SKU Size EUR Size US Size UK GTIN Prs/Outer pack Outer pack
length (mm)
Outer pack width
(mm)
Outer pack
height (mm)
Prs/Pallet Pallet height (m)
V442011.39 39 06 8713197359623 6 580 392 290 144
V442011.40 40 8713197343547 6 580 392 290 144
V442011.41 41 07 8713197343554 6 580 392 290 144
V442011.42 42 08 8713197343561 6 580 392 290 144
V442011.43 43 09 8713197343578 6 580 392 310 120
V442011.44 44 10 8713197343585 6 580 392 310 120
V442011.45 45 8713197343592 6 580 430 340 108
V442011.46 46 11 8713197343608 6 580 430 340 108
V442011.47 47 12 8713197343615 6 580 430 340 108
V442011.48 48 13 8713197343622 6 580 430 340 108
Protection & Comfort
Toe cap Steel
Midsole Steel
Slip resistant outsole SRA